
2024 MHSAA Division 2 Region 6

Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 OLSM Orchard Lake St. Marys 44 63 107
2 NDP Notre Dame 60 56 116
3 RA Adams 57.5 60 117.5
4 MP Mount Pleasant 73 62 135
5 BRICE Brother Rice 82 80 162
6 BHHS Bloomfield Hills 79.5 109 188.5
7 FP Powers Catholic 114 115.5 229.5
8 CK Cranbrook Kingswood 127 110.5 237.5
9 DCD Detroit Country Day 170 112 282

10 CLA Clare 121 170 291
11 RHS Rochester 171 146 317
12 CSPA Charyl Stockwell Prep 171 200 371
13 HHS Harrison 187 220 407

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name
Slalom 

Pts GS Pts
Overall 

Pts
1 MST Marian 43 58 101
2 RA Adams 63 48 111
3 BHHS Bloomfield Hills 70 52 122
4 CLA Clare 57 73 130
5 DCD Detroit Country Day 67 72 139
6 NDP Notre Dame 69 72 141
7 CK Cranbrook Kingswood 88 103 191
8 ASH Academy Of Sacred Ht. 135 129 264
9 FP Powers Catholic 175 113 288

10 MP Mount Pleasant 164 168 332
11 RHS Rochester 169 170 339
12 CSPA Charyl Stockwell Prep 229 250 479
13 HHS Harrison 281 275 556
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
524 Maren Studt NDP 25.12 (1) 22.38 (2) 47.50 1
518 Bianca Bologna CK 25.43 (2) 22.47 (3) 47.90 2
529 Emma Borgula MST 25.87 (3) 23.41 (4) 49.28 3
513 Ivy Russell CLA 26.06 (4) 23.62 (5) 49.68 4
550 Ella Warner NDP 26.81 (5) 24.10 (6) 50.91 5
543 Agatha Valka MST 26.91 (7) 24.97 (10) 51.88 6
592 Scarlett Spencer DCD 26.82 (6) 25.31 (11) 52.13 7
537 Brooke Panozzo BHHS 27.26 (9) 25.42 (15) 52.68 8
559 Mira Dalal RA 27.91 (11) 24.94 (9) 52.85 9
527 Kate Iuppenlatz BHHS 27.70 (10) 25.39 (13) 53.09 10
507 Avery Siudara DCD 27.25 (8) 25.88 (19) 53.13 11
535 Kassidy Allen CLA 28.13 (12) 25.37 (12) 53.50 12
555 Paige Rawlins MST 28.20 (14) 25.41 (14) 53.61 13
530 Reese Telehowski FP 28.16 (13) 25.51 (16) 53.67 14
536 Abby Weaver RA 28.27 (15) 25.66 (17) 53.93 15
544 Eve Tice DCD 28.61 (16) 25.86 (18) 54.47 16
520 Haley Schunk CLA 29.04 (20) 25.95 (20.5) 54.99 17
539 Elena Kyriakopoulos CK 29.09 (21.5) 25.97 (22) 55.06 18
512 Addison Grake RA 28.90 (18) 26.18 (24) 55.08 19
567 Kyra Heinzmann RA 28.78 (17) 26.44 (26) 55.22 20
517 Susie Klein MST 29.39 (23) 25.95 (20.5) 55.34 21
564 Leah Saltsman BHHS 28.97 (19) 26.46 (27) 55.43 22
528 Madison Karakashian ASH 29.09 (21.5) 26.35 (25) 55.44 23
553 Chloe Allen CLA 29.80 (25) 26.10 (23) 55.90 24
566 Stella Lowman MST 30.02 (27) 26.68 (28) 56.70 25
521 Katie Fodale RA 35.15 (51) 21.62 (1) 56.77 26
551 Ruby Cascade CK 29.99 (26) 26.86 (30.5) 56.85 27
533 Lauren Rossiter ASH 29.60 (24) 27.59 (35) 57.19 28
531 Audrey Kuyoth NDP 30.52 (30) 26.79 (29) 57.31 29
583 Kiera Roleston BHHS 30.29 (29) 27.07 (32) 57.36 30
577 Mirabelle Dawson MST 30.84 (32) 26.86 (30.5) 57.70 31
501 Willow Gott MP 30.86 (33) 27.20 (33) 58.06 32
549 Coco Lowman DCD 30.97 (35.5) 27.26 (34) 58.23 33
574 Christina Yeras NDP 30.99 (37) 27.80 (37) 58.79 34
558 Luciana Palazeti ASH 31.39 (40) 27.68 (36) 59.07 35
514 Eva Herrmann RHS 31.23 (39) 28.12 (38) 59.35 36
534 Hannah Thibideau RHS 30.94 (34) 28.64 (39) 59.58 37
502 Maria Nunning NDP 30.97 (35.5) 28.91 (42) 59.88 38
561 Eve Pocius NDP 31.59 (41) 28.90 (41) 60.49 39
546 Emilee Wezensky MP 32.38 (42) 28.93 (43) 61.31 40
506 Meredith Shapiro CK 31.20 (38) 30.14 (47) 61.34 41
525 Evelyn Schultz RHS 30.72 (31) 31.62 (55) 62.34 42
542 Grace Erpelding FP 33.32 (43) 29.40 (46) 62.72 43
582 Grace Russell CLA 34.16 (46) 29.26 (45) 63.42 44
519 Sydney Moutsatson MP 38.99 (61) 24.51 (7) 63.50 45
576 Alissa Wu DCD 34.02 (45) 30.85 (52) 64.87 46
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
570 Natalie Potter MP 34.50 (48) 30.49 (51) 64.99 47
560 Lainey Mihalich DCD 34.68 (49) 31.00 (53) 65.68 48
584 Elena Nowlan ASH 33.69 (44) 32.05 (57) 65.74 49
508 Pia Zammit ASH 34.46 (47) 31.59 (54) 66.05 50
569 Olivia Kaczmarczyk ASH 39.47 (62) 28.82 (40) 68.29 51
578 Mari Marshall MP 36.35 (54) 32.40 (58) 68.75 52
545 Bailey Yates CSPA 36.20 (53) 34.11 (60) 70.31 53
563 Vivian Schultz RHS 36.01 (52) 34.55 (61) 70.56 54
575 Sienna Worde RHS 36.70 (55) 33.89 (59) 70.59 55
580 Sophia Atendido FP 37.29 (57) 34.65 (62) 71.94 56
571 Ava Kaiser CSPA 37.47 (58) 34.74 (63) 72.21 57
579 Naomi Posa RA 37.08 (56) 35.49 (64) 72.57 58
541 Erin Carlson CSPA 37.67 (59) 36.67 (65) 74.34 59
593 Ella Sutherland CSPA 38.50 (60) 37.63 (68) 76.13 60
504 Abigail Pick CSPA 39.54 (63) 36.83 (66) 76.37 61
568 Lillian Smith FP 40.11 (64) 37.46 (67) 77.57 62
554 Addison Kelly RHS 47.70 (67) 30.47 (50) 78.17 63
540 Allison Whitaker HHS 43.40 (66) 41.97 (69) 85.37 64
547 Halie Trabilsy HHS 59.47 (68) 51.75 (70) 111.22 65
516 Ashlynn Gamble HHS DNF 31.75 (56) 76
526 Bailey Rumsey HHS 40.80 (65) DSQ 76
557 Sierre Anthony BHHS DSQ DNF 76
538 Jerzie Brakenberry MP DNF 29.07 (44) 76
548 Kate Byrd FP 34.80 (50) DNF 76
510 Storey Huntley BHHS DSQ 24.65 (8) 76
511 Ellie Spezia FP 30.14 (28) DNF 76
562 Harriet Cortez CK DSQ 30.45 (49) 76
565 Kendall Parsons CLA DNF DNS 76
573 Sienna Trivax CK DNF 30.23 (48) 76
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 MST 529 Emma Borgula 25.87 (3) 23.41 (4) 49.28 3 * 43
543 Agatha Valka 26.91 (7) 24.97 (10) 51.88 6 *
555 Paige Rawlins 28.20 (14) 25.41 (14) 53.61 13 *
517 Susie Klein 29.39 (23) 25.95 (20.5) 55.34 21 *
566 Stella Lowman 30.02 (27) 26.68 (28) 56.70 25
577 Mirabelle Dawson 30.84 (32) 26.86 (30.5) 57.70 31

2 CLA 513 Ivy Russell 26.06 (4) 23.62 (5) 49.68 4 * 57
535 Kassidy Allen 28.13 (12) 25.37 (12) 53.50 12 *
520 Haley Schunk 29.04 (20) 25.95 (20.5) 54.99 17 *
553 Chloe Allen 29.80 (25) 26.10 (23) 55.90 24 *
582 Grace Russell 34.16 (46) 29.26 (45) 63.42 44
565 Kendall Parsons DNF DNS 76

3 RA 559 Mira Dalal 27.91 (11) 24.94 (9) 52.85 9 * 63
536 Abby Weaver 28.27 (15) 25.66 (17) 53.93 15 *
512 Addison Grake 28.90 (18) 26.18 (24) 55.08 19 *
567 Kyra Heinzmann 28.78 (17) 26.44 (26) 55.22 20 *
521 Katie Fodale 35.15 (51) 21.62 (1) 56.77 26
579 Naomi Posa 37.08 (56) 35.49 (64) 72.57 58

4 DCD 592 Scarlett Spencer 26.82 (6) 25.31 (11) 52.13 7 * 67
507 Avery Siudara 27.25 (8) 25.88 (19) 53.13 11 *
544 Eve Tice 28.61 (16) 25.86 (18) 54.47 16 *
549 Coco Lowman 30.97 (35.5) 27.26 (34) 58.23 33 *
576 Alissa Wu 34.02 (45) 30.85 (52) 64.87 46
560 Lainey Mihalich 34.68 (49) 31.00 (53) 65.68 48

5 NDP 524 Maren Studt 25.12 (1) 22.38 (2) 47.50 1 * 69
550 Ella Warner 26.81 (5) 24.10 (6) 50.91 5 *
531 Audrey Kuyoth 30.52 (30) 26.79 (29) 57.31 29 *
574 Christina Yeras 30.99 (37) 27.80 (37) 58.79 34 *
502 Maria Nunning 30.97 (35.5) 28.91 (42) 59.88 38
561 Eve Pocius 31.59 (41) 28.90 (41) 60.49 39

6 BHHS 537 Brooke Panozzo 27.26 (9) 25.42 (15) 52.68 8 * 70
527 Kate Iuppenlatz 27.70 (10) 25.39 (13) 53.09 10 *
564 Leah Saltsman 28.97 (19) 26.46 (27) 55.43 22 *
583 Kiera Roleston 30.29 (29) 27.07 (32) 57.36 30 *
557 Sierre Anthony DSQ DNF 76
510 Storey Huntley DSQ 24.65 (8) 76

7 CK 518 Bianca Bologna 25.43 (2) 22.47 (3) 47.90 2 * 88
539 Elena Kyriakopoulos 29.09 (21.5) 25.97 (22) 55.06 18 *
551 Ruby Cascade 29.99 (26) 26.86 (30.5) 56.85 27 *
506 Meredith Shapiro 31.20 (38) 30.14 (47) 61.34 41 *
562 Harriet Cortez DSQ 30.45 (49) 76
573 Sienna Trivax DNF 30.23 (48) 76
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 ASH 528 Madison Karakashian 29.09 (21.5) 26.35 (25) 55.44 23 * 135
533 Lauren Rossiter 29.60 (24) 27.59 (35) 57.19 28 *
558 Luciana Palazeti 31.39 (40) 27.68 (36) 59.07 35 *
584 Elena Nowlan 33.69 (44) 32.05 (57) 65.74 49 *
508 Pia Zammit 34.46 (47) 31.59 (54) 66.05 50
569 Olivia Kaczmarczyk 39.47 (62) 28.82 (40) 68.29 51

9 MP 501 Willow Gott 30.86 (33) 27.20 (33) 58.06 32 * 164
546 Emilee Wezensky 32.38 (42) 28.93 (43) 61.31 40 *
519 Sydney Moutsatson 38.99 (61) 24.51 (7) 63.50 45 *
570 Natalie Potter 34.50 (48) 30.49 (51) 64.99 47 *
578 Mari Marshall 36.35 (54) 32.40 (58) 68.75 52
538 Jerzie Brakenberry DNF 29.07 (44) 76

10 RHS 514 Eva Herrmann 31.23 (39) 28.12 (38) 59.35 36 * 169
534 Hannah Thibideau 30.94 (34) 28.64 (39) 59.58 37 *
525 Evelyn Schultz 30.72 (31) 31.62 (55) 62.34 42 *
563 Vivian Schultz 36.01 (52) 34.55 (61) 70.56 54 *
575 Sienna Worde 36.70 (55) 33.89 (59) 70.59 55
554 Addison Kelly 47.70 (67) 30.47 (50) 78.17 63

11 FP 530 Reese Telehowski 28.16 (13) 25.51 (16) 53.67 14 * 175
542 Grace Erpelding 33.32 (43) 29.40 (46) 62.72 43 *
580 Sophia Atendido 37.29 (57) 34.65 (62) 71.94 56 *
568 Lillian Smith 40.11 (64) 37.46 (67) 77.57 62 *
548 Kate Byrd 34.80 (50) DNF 76
511 Ellie Spezia 30.14 (28) DNF 76

12 CSPA 545 Bailey Yates 36.20 (53) 34.11 (60) 70.31 53 * 229
571 Ava Kaiser 37.47 (58) 34.74 (63) 72.21 57 *
541 Erin Carlson 37.67 (59) 36.67 (65) 74.34 59 *
593 Ella Sutherland 38.50 (60) 37.63 (68) 76.13 60 *
504 Abigail Pick 39.54 (63) 36.83 (66) 76.37 61

13 HHS 540 Allison Whitaker 43.40 (66) 41.97 (69) 85.37 64 * 281
547 Halie Trabilsy 59.47 (68) 51.75 (70) 111.22 65 *
526 Bailey Rumsey 40.80 (65) DSQ 76 *
516 Ashlynn Gamble DNF 31.75 (56) 76 *
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
124 Isaac King RA 22.95 (1) 20.59 (2) 43.54 1
118 Pierson Kuhn OLSM 23.34 (3) 20.40 (1) 43.74 2
123 Creighton Studt NDP 22.99 (2) 21.14 (4) 44.13 3
125 Lincoln Gott MP 23.49 (4) 20.72 (3) 44.21 4
109 Brogan Russell CLA 24.35 (8) 21.20 (5) 45.55 5
110 Jackson Bliss NDP 24.16 (6) 21.71 (8) 45.87 6
138 Tyler Kaczocha RA 24.29 (7) 21.65 (7) 45.94 7
140 Noah Morley OLSM 24.14 (5) 21.94 (10) 46.08 8
131 Holden Telehowski FP 24.62 (9) 21.95 (11) 46.57 9
121 Audie Poltorak BRICE 24.80 (10) 21.85 (9) 46.65 10
149 Cooper Eaton OLSM 24.85 (12) 22.01 (12) 46.86 11
122 Ethan Tigay BHHS 25.13 (13) 22.11 (14) 47.24 12
113 Jude Badreddine BHHS 25.37 (15) 22.07 (13) 47.44 13
117 Theodore Gottbreht CSPA 25.90 (18.5) 21.60 (6) 47.50 14
133 Will Hannah NDP 25.31 (14) 22.39 (15) 47.70 15
120 Luke Mikesell CK 24.83 (11) 23.63 (28.5) 48.46 16
167 Erick Vanneste BRICE 25.90 (18.5) 22.74 (16) 48.64 17
134 Nolan Moore MP 26.15 (22) 22.75 (17) 48.90 18
144 Hayden Smith MP 25.80 (16.5) 23.11 (19) 48.91 19
130 Jackson Levijoki FP 25.93 (20) 23.43 (24.5) 49.36 20
146 Brody Tyack RA 26.31 (24) 23.06 (18) 49.37 21
145 Matt Krzeszewski BRICE 26.28 (23) 23.35 (23) 49.63 22
163 Eli Budde OLSM 26.02 (21) 24.03 (34) 50.05 23
126 Ethan Rogers CLA 26.68 (26) 23.43 (24.5) 50.11 24
115 Michael Berry RHS 26.92 (28) 23.20 (21.5) 50.12 25
150 Jonah Yaksich BHHS 27.05 (30) 23.19 (20) 50.24 26
114 Eli Laker DCD 26.74 (27) 23.77 (31) 50.51 27
112 Cullen Doyle RA 27.07 (31) 23.52 (26) 50.59 28.5
139 Arvin Ahari BHHS 26.98 (29) 23.61 (27) 50.59 28.5
105 Jordan Heroux HHS 27.20 (32) 23.75 (30) 50.95 30
137 Uyo Nakano CK 27.33 (34) 23.63 (28.5) 50.96 31
161 Max Birgy MP 27.34 (35) 23.83 (32) 51.17 32
108 Ian Blanck BRICE 27.28 (33) 24.01 (33) 51.29 33
143 Brody Eikey CSPA 29.24 (48) 23.20 (21.5) 52.44 34
154 Grant Mikesell CK 27.67 (37) 24.84 (41) 52.51 35
152 Massimo Kunath NDP 27.35 (36) 25.19 (44) 52.54 36
159 Mael Fleury RA 28.90 (44) 24.23 (35) 53.13 37
103 Max Kalczynski DCD 28.68 (42) 24.78 (39) 53.46 38
116 Casey Brand HHS 28.33 (41) 25.53 (48) 53.86 39
155 Dawson Aldrich CLA 28.97 (45.5) 24.99 (43) 53.96 40
183 Mathew Graves OLSM 27.86 (38) 26.23 (55) 54.09 41
104 Sebastian McAlindon FP 29.39 (50) 24.77 (38) 54.16 42
187 Quinn Palmer FP 29.64 (52.5) 24.74 (37) 54.38 43
175 Andrew Brownell NDP 29.64 (52.5) 24.83 (40) 54.47 44
162 Louis Chang CK 29.05 (47) 25.67 (50) 54.72 45
173 Austin Kaczocha RA 29.35 (49) 25.51 (47) 54.86 46
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
166 Charlie Leik RHS 28.97 (45.5) 26.12 (54) 55.09 47
153 Bora Ozalp DCD 29.77 (54) 25.37 (45.5) 55.14 48
111 Ayden Childs RHS 29.50 (51) 25.83 (51) 55.33 49
156 Jackson Smith RHS 30.77 (58) 25.65 (49) 56.42 50
101 Marcelo Rodriguez CK 30.32 (56) 26.41 (56) 56.73 51
136 Silas Donaldson CLA 29.95 (55) 27.01 (57) 56.96 52
132 Tom Brady BRICE 30.39 (57) 27.38 (58) 57.77 53
174 Eric Popa MP 32.54 (62) 25.37 (45.5) 57.91 54
181 Mihlia Hillman BHHS 31.55 (59) 27.82 (59) 59.37 55
171 Hogan Walter CLA 33.14 (64) 28.28 (60) 61.42 56
188 Declan Polglaze DCD 31.92 (60) 29.54 (62) 61.46 57
164 Liam Henry HHS 33.54 (65) 29.81 (63) 63.35 58
107 Brady Webster OLSM 25.80 (16.5) 38.06 (68) 63.86 59
151 Justin Harrison HHS 35.02 (66) 31.34 (65) 66.36 60
176 Samuel D'Jamoos CSPA 37.28 (68) 32.72 (66) 70.00 61
102 Jacob Sutherland CSPA 40.92 (69) 33.20 (67) 74.12 62
157 Dominic Fatolitis FP 48.54 (70) 29.83 (64) 78.37 63
186 Jay Reddy CK 55.27 (71) 42.87 (69) 98.14 64
142 Myles Henry HHS DSQ 25.88 (52) 78
180 Blaine Allstop HHS 28.73 (43) DSQ 78
135 Connor Lee DCD 28.22 (40) DSQ 78
106 Aiden Percha MP 26.57 (25) DSQ 78
182 Derek DeGrendel BRICE DSQ 26.05 (53) 78
141 Hayden Blake RHS 28.15 (39) DSQ 78
148 Max Crumm FP DSQ 24.88 (42) 78
172 Carter Rupert RHS 36.21 (67) DNF 78
169 Christian D'Jamoos CSPA DNF DNF 78
168 Eugene Belski BHHS DSQ 28.88 (61) 78
170 Aaron Weir DCD 32.63 (63) DNF 78
160 Evan Campbell CLA 32.20 (61) DSQ 78
158 Derek Hallman NDP DNF 24.40 (36) 78
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 OLSM 118 Pierson Kuhn 23.34 (3) 20.40 (1) 43.74 2 * 44
140 Noah Morley 24.14 (5) 21.94 (10) 46.08 8 *
149 Cooper Eaton 24.85 (12) 22.01 (12) 46.86 11 *
163 Eli Budde 26.02 (21) 24.03 (34) 50.05 23 *
183 Mathew Graves 27.86 (38) 26.23 (55) 54.09 41
107 Brady Webster 25.80 (16.5) 38.06 (68) 63.86 59

2 RA 124 Isaac King 22.95 (1) 20.59 (2) 43.54 1 * 57.5
138 Tyler Kaczocha 24.29 (7) 21.65 (7) 45.94 7 *
146 Brody Tyack 26.31 (24) 23.06 (18) 49.37 21 *
112 Cullen Doyle 27.07 (31) 23.52 (26) 50.59 28.5 *
159 Mael Fleury 28.90 (44) 24.23 (35) 53.13 37
173 Austin Kaczocha 29.35 (49) 25.51 (47) 54.86 46

3 NDP 123 Creighton Studt 22.99 (2) 21.14 (4) 44.13 3 * 60
110 Jackson Bliss 24.16 (6) 21.71 (8) 45.87 6 *
133 Will Hannah 25.31 (14) 22.39 (15) 47.70 15 *
152 Massimo Kunath 27.35 (36) 25.19 (44) 52.54 36 *
175 Andrew Brownell 29.64 (52.5) 24.83 (40) 54.47 44
158 Derek Hallman DNF 24.40 (36) 78

4 MP 125 Lincoln Gott 23.49 (4) 20.72 (3) 44.21 4 * 73
134 Nolan Moore 26.15 (22) 22.75 (17) 48.90 18 *
144 Hayden Smith 25.80 (16.5) 23.11 (19) 48.91 19 *
161 Max Birgy 27.34 (35) 23.83 (32) 51.17 32 *
174 Eric Popa 32.54 (62) 25.37 (45.5) 57.91 54
106 Aiden Percha 26.57 (25) DSQ 78

5 BHHS 122 Ethan Tigay 25.13 (13) 22.11 (14) 47.24 12 * 79.5
113 Jude Badreddine 25.37 (15) 22.07 (13) 47.44 13 *
150 Jonah Yaksich 27.05 (30) 23.19 (20) 50.24 26 *
139 Arvin Ahari 26.98 (29) 23.61 (27) 50.59 28.5 *
181 Mihlia Hillman 31.55 (59) 27.82 (59) 59.37 55
168 Eugene Belski DSQ 28.88 (61) 78

6 BRICE 121 Audie Poltorak 24.80 (10) 21.85 (9) 46.65 10 * 82
167 Erick Vanneste 25.90 (18.5) 22.74 (16) 48.64 17 *
145 Matt Krzeszewski 26.28 (23) 23.35 (23) 49.63 22 *
108 Ian Blanck 27.28 (33) 24.01 (33) 51.29 33 *
132 Tom Brady 30.39 (57) 27.38 (58) 57.77 53
182 Derek DeGrendel DSQ 26.05 (53) 78

7 FP 131 Holden Telehowski 24.62 (9) 21.95 (11) 46.57 9 * 114
130 Jackson Levijoki 25.93 (20) 23.43 (24.5) 49.36 20 *
104 Sebastian McAlindon 29.39 (50) 24.77 (38) 54.16 42 *
187 Quinn Palmer 29.64 (52.5) 24.74 (37) 54.38 43 *
157 Dominic Fatolitis 48.54 (70) 29.83 (64) 78.37 63
148 Max Crumm DSQ 24.88 (42) 78
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - Slalom  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 CLA 109 Brogan Russell 24.35 (8) 21.20 (5) 45.55 5 * 121
126 Ethan Rogers 26.68 (26) 23.43 (24.5) 50.11 24 *
155 Dawson Aldrich 28.97 (45.5) 24.99 (43) 53.96 40 *
136 Silas Donaldson 29.95 (55) 27.01 (57) 56.96 52 *
171 Hogan Walter 33.14 (64) 28.28 (60) 61.42 56
160 Evan Campbell 32.20 (61) DSQ 78

9 CK 120 Luke Mikesell 24.83 (11) 23.63 (28.5) 48.46 16 * 127
137 Uyo Nakano 27.33 (34) 23.63 (28.5) 50.96 31 *
154 Grant Mikesell 27.67 (37) 24.84 (41) 52.51 35 *
162 Louis Chang 29.05 (47) 25.67 (50) 54.72 45 *
101 Marcelo Rodriguez 30.32 (56) 26.41 (56) 56.73 51
186 Jay Reddy 55.27 (71) 42.87 (69) 98.14 64

10 DCD 114 Eli Laker 26.74 (27) 23.77 (31) 50.51 27 * 170
103 Max Kalczynski 28.68 (42) 24.78 (39) 53.46 38 *
153 Bora Ozalp 29.77 (54) 25.37 (45.5) 55.14 48 *
188 Declan Polglaze 31.92 (60) 29.54 (62) 61.46 57 *
135 Connor Lee 28.22 (40) DSQ 78
170 Aaron Weir 32.63 (63) DNF 78

11 CSPA 117 Theodore Gottbreht 25.90 (18.5) 21.60 (6) 47.50 14 * 171
143 Brody Eikey 29.24 (48) 23.20 (21.5) 52.44 34 *
176 Samuel D'Jamoos 37.28 (68) 32.72 (66) 70.00 61 *
102 Jacob Sutherland 40.92 (69) 33.20 (67) 74.12 62 *
169 Christian D'Jamoos DNF DNF 78

12 RHS 115 Michael Berry 26.92 (28) 23.20 (21.5) 50.12 25 * 171
166 Charlie Leik 28.97 (45.5) 26.12 (54) 55.09 47 *
111 Ayden Childs 29.50 (51) 25.83 (51) 55.33 49 *
156 Jackson Smith 30.77 (58) 25.65 (49) 56.42 50 *
141 Hayden Blake 28.15 (39) DSQ 78
172 Carter Rupert 36.21 (67) DNF 78

13 HHS 105 Jordan Heroux 27.20 (32) 23.75 (30) 50.95 30 * 187
116 Casey Brand 28.33 (41) 25.53 (48) 53.86 39 *
164 Liam Henry 33.54 (65) 29.81 (63) 63.35 58 *
151 Justin Harrison 35.02 (66) 31.34 (65) 66.36 60 *
142 Myles Henry DSQ 25.88 (52) 78
180 Blaine Allstop 28.73 (43) DSQ 78
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
521 Katie Fodale RA 18.86 (2) 18.36 (1) 37.22 1
524 Maren Studt NDP 18.76 (1) 18.78 (2) 37.54 2
513 Ivy Russell CLA 19.83 (4) 20.07 (4.5) 39.90 3
529 Emma Borgula MST 20.31 (10) 19.73 (3) 40.04 4
550 Ella Warner NDP 20.08 (8) 20.07 (4.5) 40.15 5
528 Madison Karakashian ASH 20.05 (6) 20.20 (7) 40.25 6
537 Brooke Panozzo BHHS 19.90 (5) 20.39 (8) 40.29 7
543 Agatha Valka MST 20.28 (9) 20.53 (10) 40.81 8
559 Mira Dalal RA 20.78 (18) 20.10 (6) 40.88 9
544 Eve Tice DCD 20.35 (11) 20.61 (11) 40.96 10
530 Reese Telehowski FP 20.07 (7) 20.97 (15) 41.04 11
536 Abby Weaver RA 20.77 (17) 20.49 (9) 41.26 12
527 Kate Iuppenlatz BHHS 20.53 (14) 20.80 (12) 41.33 13
510 Storey Huntley BHHS 20.46 (13) 20.90 (14) 41.36 14
518 Bianca Bologna CK 19.79 (3) 22.06 (31) 41.85 15
592 Scarlett Spencer DCD 20.76 (16) 21.20 (19) 41.96 16
507 Avery Siudara DCD 20.54 (15) 21.45 (22) 41.99 17
564 Leah Saltsman BHHS 21.08 (22.5) 21.15 (18) 42.23 18
566 Stella Lowman MST 21.08 (22.5) 21.51 (23) 42.59 19
539 Elena Kyriakopoulos CK 21.64 (29) 21.02 (16) 42.66 20
586 Martta Kinnunen CLA 21.12 (24) 21.63 (24) 42.75 21
519 Sydney Moutsatson MP 20.87 (19) 21.91 (28) 42.78 22
531 Audrey Kuyoth NDP 21.01 (21) 21.82 (26) 42.83 23
535 Kassidy Allen CLA 20.92 (20) 21.96 (29) 42.88 24
520 Haley Schunk CLA 22.09 (37) 20.89 (13) 42.98 25
567 Kyra Heinzmann RA 21.75 (32) 21.44 (21) 43.19 26
517 Susie Klein MST 21.91 (33.5) 21.32 (20) 43.23 27
551 Ruby Cascade CK 21.54 (27) 21.98 (30) 43.52 28
549 Coco Lowman DCD 21.48 (26) 22.26 (35) 43.74 29
525 Evelyn Schultz RHS 21.59 (28) 22.17 (33) 43.76 30
557 Sierre Anthony BHHS 21.91 (33.5) 21.89 (27) 43.80 31
534 Hannah Thibideau RHS 21.74 (31) 22.07 (32) 43.81 32
511 Ellie Spezia FP 21.42 (25) 22.80 (43.5) 44.22 33
542 Grace Erpelding FP 22.10 (38) 22.20 (34) 44.30 34
548 Kate Byrd FP 21.73 (30) 22.69 (42) 44.42 35
512 Addison Grake RA 21.94 (35) 22.63 (40) 44.57 36
558 Luciana Palazeti ASH 22.33 (41.5) 22.35 (36) 44.68 37
538 Jerzie Brakenberry MP 22.25 (40) 22.45 (38) 44.70 38
588 Ava Hierlihy MST 22.58 (48) 22.42 (37) 45.00 39
562 Harriet Cortez CK 22.21 (39) 22.80 (43.5) 45.01 40
533 Lauren Rossiter ASH 22.57 (46.5) 22.54 (39) 45.11 41
561 Eve Pocius NDP 22.79 (53) 22.66 (41) 45.45 42
589 Avery Niles NDP 22.57 (46.5) 22.95 (46) 45.52 43
573 Sienna Trivax CK 22.43 (44) 23.10 (48) 45.53 44
591 Josie Jackson ASH 22.35 (43) 23.30 (50) 45.65 45
585 Gianna Bono DCD 22.86 (55) 22.90 (45) 45.76 46
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
583 Kiera Roleston BHHS 22.33 (41.5) 23.49 (52) 45.82 47
506 Meredith Shapiro CK 22.78 (52) 23.08 (47) 45.86 48
502 Maria Nunning NDP 22.77 (51) 23.31 (51) 46.08 49
554 Addison Kelly RHS 23.03 (57) 23.15 (49) 46.18 50
582 Grace Russell CLA 22.56 (45) 23.83 (55) 46.39 51
546 Emilee Wezensky MP 22.62 (49) 23.81 (54) 46.43 52
560 Lainey Mihalich DCD 22.82 (54) 23.77 (53) 46.59 53
590 Ryder Telehowski FP 22.63 (50) 24.03 (57) 46.66 54
569 Olivia Kaczmarczyk ASH 23.40 (60) 23.94 (56) 47.34 55
570 Natalie Potter MP 23.22 (59) 24.38 (58) 47.60 56
508 Pia Zammit ASH 23.13 (58) 25.00 (60) 48.13 57
563 Vivian Schultz RHS 24.10 (61) 24.46 (59) 48.56 58
541 Erin Carlson CSPA 23.02 (56) 26.00 (66) 49.02 59
579 Naomi Posa RA 24.12 (62) 25.40 (62) 49.52 60
545 Bailey Yates CSPA 24.52 (63) 25.12 (61) 49.64 61
587 Keira Long RHS 24.87 (66) 25.69 (65) 50.56 62
568 Lillian Smith FP 24.60 (65) 27.12 (68) 51.72 63
593 Ella Sutherland CSPA 26.14 (68) 25.59 (64) 51.73 64
516 Ashlynn Gamble HHS 24.55 (64) 27.22 (69) 51.77 65
571 Ava Kaiser CSPA 25.81 (67) 26.82 (67) 52.63 66
578 Mari Marshall MP 27.61 (69) 25.45 (63) 53.06 67
504 Abigail Pick CSPA 29.05 (70) 30.37 (70) 59.42 68
540 Allison Whitaker HHS 29.41 (71) 30.69 (71) 60.10 69
547 Halie Trabilsy HHS 31.46 (73) 34.41 (72) 65.87 70
526 Bailey Rumsey HHS 30.19 (72) 36.63 (73) 66.82 71
555 Paige Rawlins MST DNF 21.13 (17) 76
501 Willow Gott MP DSQ 21.81 (25) 76
514 Eva Herrmann RHS 21.98 (36) DNF 76
553 Chloe Allen CLA 20.39 (12) DNF 76
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 521 Katie Fodale 18.86 (2) 18.36 (1) 37.22 1 * 48
559 Mira Dalal 20.78 (18) 20.10 (6) 40.88 9 *
536 Abby Weaver 20.77 (17) 20.49 (9) 41.26 12 *
567 Kyra Heinzmann 21.75 (32) 21.44 (21) 43.19 26 *
512 Addison Grake 21.94 (35) 22.63 (40) 44.57 36
579 Naomi Posa 24.12 (62) 25.40 (62) 49.52 60

2 BHHS 537 Brooke Panozzo 19.90 (5) 20.39 (8) 40.29 7 * 52
527 Kate Iuppenlatz 20.53 (14) 20.80 (12) 41.33 13 *
510 Storey Huntley 20.46 (13) 20.90 (14) 41.36 14 *
564 Leah Saltsman 21.08 (22.5) 21.15 (18) 42.23 18 *
557 Sierre Anthony 21.91 (33.5) 21.89 (27) 43.80 31
583 Kiera Roleston 22.33 (41.5) 23.49 (52) 45.82 47

3 MST 529 Emma Borgula 20.31 (10) 19.73 (3) 40.04 4 * 58
543 Agatha Valka 20.28 (9) 20.53 (10) 40.81 8 *
566 Stella Lowman 21.08 (22.5) 21.51 (23) 42.59 19 *
517 Susie Klein 21.91 (33.5) 21.32 (20) 43.23 27 *
588 Ava Hierlihy 22.58 (48) 22.42 (37) 45.00 39
555 Paige Rawlins DNF 21.13 (17) 76

4 NDP 524 Maren Studt 18.76 (1) 18.78 (2) 37.54 2 * 72
550 Ella Warner 20.08 (8) 20.07 (4.5) 40.15 5 *
531 Audrey Kuyoth 21.01 (21) 21.82 (26) 42.83 23 *
561 Eve Pocius 22.79 (53) 22.66 (41) 45.45 42 *
589 Avery Niles 22.57 (46.5) 22.95 (46) 45.52 43
502 Maria Nunning 22.77 (51) 23.31 (51) 46.08 49

5 DCD 544 Eve Tice 20.35 (11) 20.61 (11) 40.96 10 * 72
592 Scarlett Spencer 20.76 (16) 21.20 (19) 41.96 16 *
507 Avery Siudara 20.54 (15) 21.45 (22) 41.99 17 *
549 Coco Lowman 21.48 (26) 22.26 (35) 43.74 29 *
585 Gianna Bono 22.86 (55) 22.90 (45) 45.76 46
560 Lainey Mihalich 22.82 (54) 23.77 (53) 46.59 53

6 CLA 513 Ivy Russell 19.83 (4) 20.07 (4.5) 39.90 3 * 73
586 Martta Kinnunen 21.12 (24) 21.63 (24) 42.75 21 *
535 Kassidy Allen 20.92 (20) 21.96 (29) 42.88 24 *
520 Haley Schunk 22.09 (37) 20.89 (13) 42.98 25 *
582 Grace Russell 22.56 (45) 23.83 (55) 46.39 51
553 Chloe Allen 20.39 (12) DNF 76

7 CK 518 Bianca Bologna 19.79 (3) 22.06 (31) 41.85 15 * 103
539 Elena Kyriakopoulos 21.64 (29) 21.02 (16) 42.66 20 *
551 Ruby Cascade 21.54 (27) 21.98 (30) 43.52 28 *
562 Harriet Cortez 22.21 (39) 22.80 (43.5) 45.01 40 *
573 Sienna Trivax 22.43 (44) 23.10 (48) 45.53 44
506 Meredith Shapiro 22.78 (52) 23.08 (47) 45.86 48
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 FP 530 Reese Telehowski 20.07 (7) 20.97 (15) 41.04 11 * 113
511 Ellie Spezia 21.42 (25) 22.80 (43.5) 44.22 33 *
542 Grace Erpelding 22.10 (38) 22.20 (34) 44.30 34 *
548 Kate Byrd 21.73 (30) 22.69 (42) 44.42 35 *
590 Ryder Telehowski 22.63 (50) 24.03 (57) 46.66 54
568 Lillian Smith 24.60 (65) 27.12 (68) 51.72 63

9 ASH 528 Madison Karakashian 20.05 (6) 20.20 (7) 40.25 6 * 129
558 Luciana Palazeti 22.33 (41.5) 22.35 (36) 44.68 37 *
533 Lauren Rossiter 22.57 (46.5) 22.54 (39) 45.11 41 *
591 Josie Jackson 22.35 (43) 23.30 (50) 45.65 45 *
569 Olivia Kaczmarczyk 23.40 (60) 23.94 (56) 47.34 55
508 Pia Zammit 23.13 (58) 25.00 (60) 48.13 57

10 MP 519 Sydney Moutsatson 20.87 (19) 21.91 (28) 42.78 22 * 168
538 Jerzie Brakenberry 22.25 (40) 22.45 (38) 44.70 38 *
546 Emilee Wezensky 22.62 (49) 23.81 (54) 46.43 52 *
570 Natalie Potter 23.22 (59) 24.38 (58) 47.60 56 *
578 Mari Marshall 27.61 (69) 25.45 (63) 53.06 67
501 Willow Gott DSQ 21.81 (25) 76

11 RHS 525 Evelyn Schultz 21.59 (28) 22.17 (33) 43.76 30 * 170
534 Hannah Thibideau 21.74 (31) 22.07 (32) 43.81 32 *
554 Addison Kelly 23.03 (57) 23.15 (49) 46.18 50 *
563 Vivian Schultz 24.10 (61) 24.46 (59) 48.56 58 *
587 Keira Long 24.87 (66) 25.69 (65) 50.56 62
514 Eva Herrmann 21.98 (36) DNF 76

12 CSPA 541 Erin Carlson 23.02 (56) 26.00 (66) 49.02 59 * 250
545 Bailey Yates 24.52 (63) 25.12 (61) 49.64 61 *
593 Ella Sutherland 26.14 (68) 25.59 (64) 51.73 64 *
571 Ava Kaiser 25.81 (67) 26.82 (67) 52.63 66 *
504 Abigail Pick 29.05 (70) 30.37 (70) 59.42 68

13 HHS 516 Ashlynn Gamble 24.55 (64) 27.22 (69) 51.77 65 * 275
540 Allison Whitaker 29.41 (71) 30.69 (71) 60.10 69 *
547 Halie Trabilsy 31.46 (73) 34.41 (72) 65.87 70 *
526 Bailey Rumsey 30.19 (72) 36.63 (73) 66.82 71 *
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
123 Creighton Studt NDP 18.59 (2) 18.52 (1) 37.11 1
110 Jackson Bliss NDP 18.79 (5) 18.73 (2) 37.52 2
106 Aiden Percha MP 18.55 (1) 19.28 (5) 37.83 3
138 Tyler Kaczocha RA 18.71 (3) 19.59 (7) 38.30 4
131 Holden Telehowski FP 19.14 (7) 19.25 (4) 38.39 5
121 Audie Poltorak BRICE 19.06 (6) 19.81 (11) 38.87 6
133 Will Hannah NDP 19.49 (8) 19.61 (8) 39.10 7
120 Luke Mikesell CK 19.71 (11) 19.43 (6) 39.14 8
149 Cooper Eaton OLSM 19.51 (9) 19.87 (13) 39.38 9
124 Isaac King RA 18.72 (4) 20.67 (29) 39.39 10
135 Connor Lee DCD 19.76 (13) 19.92 (14) 39.68 11
107 Brady Webster OLSM 19.84 (16) 20.01 (15.5) 39.85 12
117 Theodore Gottbreht CSPA 19.62 (10) 20.25 (23) 39.87 13
134 Nolan Moore MP 19.89 (18) 20.04 (18) 39.93 14
113 Jude Badreddine BHHS 19.83 (15) 20.21 (22) 40.04 15
150 Jonah Yaksich BHHS 19.78 (14) 20.30 (25) 40.08 16
115 Michael Berry RHS 20.34 (26) 19.79 (9.5) 40.13 17
145 Matt Krzeszewski BRICE 20.26 (23) 20.05 (19) 40.31 18
163 Eli Budde OLSM 20.22 (22) 20.16 (20) 40.38 19
144 Hayden Smith MP 19.87 (17) 20.62 (28) 40.49 20
167 Erick Vanneste BRICE 20.50 (29) 20.02 (17) 40.52 21
173 Austin Kaczocha RA 20.29 (24) 20.29 (24) 40.58 22
140 Noah Morley OLSM 19.72 (12) 21.02 (34) 40.74 23
146 Brody Tyack RA 20.40 (28) 20.42 (26) 40.82 24
125 Lincoln Gott MP 21.91 (52) 18.95 (3) 40.86 25
112 Cullen Doyle RA 20.88 (37) 20.01 (15.5) 40.89 26
139 Arvin Ahari BHHS 20.33 (25) 20.79 (32) 41.12 27
148 Max Crumm FP 20.73 (33) 20.46 (27) 41.19 28
114 Eli Laker DCD 21.00 (38) 20.20 (21) 41.20 29
103 Max Kalczynski DCD 20.63 (31) 20.70 (30.5) 41.33 30
162 Louis Chang CK 20.86 (36) 20.70 (30.5) 41.56 31
155 Dawson Aldrich CLA 20.59 (30) 20.99 (33) 41.58 32
137 Uyo Nakano CK 20.07 (20) 21.59 (41.5) 41.66 33
166 Charlie Leik RHS 20.76 (34) 21.40 (37) 42.16 34
108 Ian Blanck BRICE 20.68 (32) 21.54 (38.5) 42.22 35
192 Elijah Wentworth CLA 21.32 (42.5) 21.08 (35) 42.40 36
111 Ayden Childs RHS 21.23 (41) 21.64 (44) 42.87 37
101 Marcelo Rodriguez CK 21.50 (46) 21.54 (38.5) 43.04 38.5
187 Quinn Palmer FP 21.49 (44.5) 21.55 (40) 43.04 38.5
142 Myles Henry HHS 21.49 (44.5) 21.63 (43) 43.12 40
189 Cooper Yakima RA 21.01 (39) 22.23 (48) 43.24 41
153 Bora Ozalp DCD 22.04 (55) 21.59 (41.5) 43.63 42
194 Dominick Venner BRICE 22.03 (53.5) 21.76 (45) 43.79 43
104 Sebastian McAlindon FP 21.80 (50) 22.02 (47) 43.82 44
196 Cole Zewatsky OLSM 21.32 (42.5) 22.53 (49) 43.85 45
175 Andrew Brownell NDP 22.19 (58) 22.60 (50) 44.79 46
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
190 Gabriel Polglaze DCD 22.89 (59) 21.97 (46) 44.86 47
132 Tom Brady BRICE 21.58 (47) 23.32 (52) 44.90 48
174 Owen Gieger MP 22.10 (57) 23.04 (51) 45.14 49
126 Ethan Rogers CLA 25.46 (68) 19.79 (9.5) 45.25 50
195 Valentine Konter BHHS 23.41 (62) 23.83 (54) 47.24 51
171 Hogan Walter CLA 23.81 (63) 24.07 (55) 47.88 52
161 Max Birgy MP 21.60 (49) 27.61 (63) 49.21 53
152 Massimo Kunath NDP 21.17 (40) 28.21 (64) 49.38 54
157 Dominic Fatolitis FP 25.13 (66) 24.46 (56) 49.59 55
164 Liam Henry HHS 23.14 (60) 26.97 (60) 50.11 56
102 Jacob Sutherland CSPA 24.93 (65) 25.33 (57) 50.26 57
172 Carter Rupert RHS 23.23 (61) 27.26 (62) 50.49 58
168 Eugene Belski BHHS 24.90 (64) 25.78 (58) 50.68 59
141 Hayden Blake RHS 20.39 (27) 30.96 (68) 51.35 60
151 Justin Harrison HHS 25.15 (67) 26.78 (59) 51.93 61
176 Samuel D'Jamoos CSPA 26.04 (69) 27.01 (61) 53.05 62
116 Casey Brand HHS 34.42 (73) 21.19 (36) 55.61 63
105 Jordan Heroux HHS 27.70 (71) 29.84 (66) 57.54 64
160 Evan Campbell CLA 22.06 (56) 38.05 (69) 60.11 65
122 Ethan Tigay BHHS 33.52 (72) 30.82 (67) 64.34 66
158 Derek Hallman NDP 22.03 (53.5) 53.90 (71) 75.93 67
191 Derek O'Connor CSPA 27.69 (70) 48.50 (70) 76.19 68
154 Grant Mikesell CK 21.87 (51) DNF 79
118 Pierson Kuhn OLSM DNF 29.14 (65) 79
156 Jackson Smith RHS 20.83 (35) DNF 79
130 Jackson Levijoki FP 19.93 (19) DNF 79
109 Brogan Russell CLA DNF 19.84 (12) 79
147 Adam Marison CSPA DNS DNS 79
188 Declan Polglaze DCD 21.59 (48) DNF 79
180 Blaine Allstop HHS DNF DNF 79
143 Brody Eikey CSPA 20.13 (21) DSQ 79
186 Jay Reddy CK DNF 23.38 (53) 79
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 NDP 123 Creighton Studt 18.59 (2) 18.52 (1) 37.11 1 * 56
110 Jackson Bliss 18.79 (5) 18.73 (2) 37.52 2 *
133 Will Hannah 19.49 (8) 19.61 (8) 39.10 7 *
175 Andrew Brownell 22.19 (58) 22.60 (50) 44.79 46 *
152 Massimo Kunath 21.17 (40) 28.21 (64) 49.38 54
158 Derek Hallman 22.03 (53.5) 53.90 (71) 75.93 67

2 RA 138 Tyler Kaczocha 18.71 (3) 19.59 (7) 38.30 4 * 60
124 Isaac King 18.72 (4) 20.67 (29) 39.39 10 *
173 Austin Kaczocha 20.29 (24) 20.29 (24) 40.58 22 *
146 Brody Tyack 20.40 (28) 20.42 (26) 40.82 24 *
112 Cullen Doyle 20.88 (37) 20.01 (15.5) 40.89 26
189 Cooper Yakima 21.01 (39) 22.23 (48) 43.24 41

3 MP 106 Aiden Percha 18.55 (1) 19.28 (5) 37.83 3 * 62
134 Nolan Moore 19.89 (18) 20.04 (18) 39.93 14 *
144 Hayden Smith 19.87 (17) 20.62 (28) 40.49 20 *
125 Lincoln Gott 21.91 (52) 18.95 (3) 40.86 25 *
174 Owen Gieger 22.10 (57) 23.04 (51) 45.14 49
161 Max Birgy 21.60 (49) 27.61 (63) 49.21 53

4 OLSM 149 Cooper Eaton 19.51 (9) 19.87 (13) 39.38 9 * 63
107 Brady Webster 19.84 (16) 20.01 (15.5) 39.85 12 *
163 Eli Budde 20.22 (22) 20.16 (20) 40.38 19 *
140 Noah Morley 19.72 (12) 21.02 (34) 40.74 23 *
196 Cole Zewatsky 21.32 (42.5) 22.53 (49) 43.85 45
118 Pierson Kuhn DNF 29.14 (65) 79

5 BRICE 121 Audie Poltorak 19.06 (6) 19.81 (11) 38.87 6 * 80
145 Matt Krzeszewski 20.26 (23) 20.05 (19) 40.31 18 *
167 Erick Vanneste 20.50 (29) 20.02 (17) 40.52 21 *
108 Ian Blanck 20.68 (32) 21.54 (38.5) 42.22 35 *
194 Dominick Venner 22.03 (53.5) 21.76 (45) 43.79 43
132 Tom Brady 21.58 (47) 23.32 (52) 44.90 48

6 BHHS 113 Jude Badreddine 19.83 (15) 20.21 (22) 40.04 15 * 109
150 Jonah Yaksich 19.78 (14) 20.30 (25) 40.08 16 *
139 Arvin Ahari 20.33 (25) 20.79 (32) 41.12 27 *
195 Valentine Konter 23.41 (62) 23.83 (54) 47.24 51 *
168 Eugene Belski 24.90 (64) 25.78 (58) 50.68 59
122 Ethan Tigay 33.52 (72) 30.82 (67) 64.34 66

7 CK 120 Luke Mikesell 19.71 (11) 19.43 (6) 39.14 8 * 110.5
162 Louis Chang 20.86 (36) 20.70 (30.5) 41.56 31 *
137 Uyo Nakano 20.07 (20) 21.59 (41.5) 41.66 33 *
101 Marcelo Rodriguez 21.50 (46) 21.54 (38.5) 43.04 38.5 *
154 Grant Mikesell 21.87 (51) DNF 79
186 Jay Reddy DNF 23.38 (53) 79
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2/13/2024  MHSAA Region 6 Division 2 Championship - GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 DCD 135 Connor Lee 19.76 (13) 19.92 (14) 39.68 11 * 112
114 Eli Laker 21.00 (38) 20.20 (21) 41.20 29 *
103 Max Kalczynski 20.63 (31) 20.70 (30.5) 41.33 30 *
153 Bora Ozalp 22.04 (55) 21.59 (41.5) 43.63 42 *
190 Gabriel Polglaze 22.89 (59) 21.97 (46) 44.86 47
188 Declan Polglaze 21.59 (48) DNF 79

9 FP 131 Holden Telehowski 19.14 (7) 19.25 (4) 38.39 5 * 115.5
148 Max Crumm 20.73 (33) 20.46 (27) 41.19 28 *
187 Quinn Palmer 21.49 (44.5) 21.55 (40) 43.04 38.5 *
104 Sebastian McAlindon 21.80 (50) 22.02 (47) 43.82 44 *
157 Dominic Fatolitis 25.13 (66) 24.46 (56) 49.59 55
130 Jackson Levijoki 19.93 (19) DNF 79

10 RHS 115 Michael Berry 20.34 (26) 19.79 (9.5) 40.13 17 * 146
166 Charlie Leik 20.76 (34) 21.40 (37) 42.16 34 *
111 Ayden Childs 21.23 (41) 21.64 (44) 42.87 37 *
172 Carter Rupert 23.23 (61) 27.26 (62) 50.49 58 *
141 Hayden Blake 20.39 (27) 30.96 (68) 51.35 60
156 Jackson Smith 20.83 (35) DNF 79

11 CLA 155 Dawson Aldrich 20.59 (30) 20.99 (33) 41.58 32 * 170
192 Elijah Wentworth 21.32 (42.5) 21.08 (35) 42.40 36 *
126 Ethan Rogers 25.46 (68) 19.79 (9.5) 45.25 50 *
171 Hogan Walter 23.81 (63) 24.07 (55) 47.88 52 *
160 Evan Campbell 22.06 (56) 38.05 (69) 60.11 65
109 Brogan Russell DNF 19.84 (12) 79

12 CSPA 117 Theodore Gottbreht 19.62 (10) 20.25 (23) 39.87 13 * 200
102 Jacob Sutherland 24.93 (65) 25.33 (57) 50.26 57 *
176 Samuel D'Jamoos 26.04 (69) 27.01 (61) 53.05 62 *
191 Derek O'Connor 27.69 (70) 48.50 (70) 76.19 68 *
143 Brody Eikey 20.13 (21) DSQ 79
147 Adam Marison DNS DNS 79

13 HHS 142 Myles Henry 21.49 (44.5) 21.63 (43) 43.12 40 * 220
164 Liam Henry 23.14 (60) 26.97 (60) 50.11 56 *
151 Justin Harrison 25.15 (67) 26.78 (59) 51.93 61 *
116 Casey Brand 34.42 (73) 21.19 (36) 55.61 63 *
105 Jordan Heroux 27.70 (71) 29.84 (66) 57.54 64
180 Blaine Allstop DNF DNF 79
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Individuals Qualifying for State Finals

Girls Results Slalom
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
524 Maren Studt NDP 25.12 22.38 47.50 1
518 Bianca Bologna CK 25.43 22.47 47.90 2
513 Ivy Russell CLA 26.06 23.62 49.68 4
550 Ella Warner NDP 26.81 24.10 50.91 5
592 Scarlett Spencer DCD 26.82 25.31 52.13 7

Girls Results GS
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
524 Maren Studt NDP 18.76 18.78 37.54 2
513 Ivy Russell CLA 19.83 20.07 39.90 3
550 Ella Warner NDP 20.08 20.07 40.15 5
528 Madison Karakashian ASH 20.05 20.20 40.25 6
544 Eve Tice DCD 20.35 20.61 40.96 10

Boys Results Slalom
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
125 Lincoln Gott MP 23.49 20.72 44.21 4
109 Brogan Russell CLA 24.35 21.20 45.55 5
131 Holden Telehowski FP 24.62 21.95 46.57 9
121 Audie Poltorak BRICE 24.80 21.85 46.65 10

Boys Results GS
Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result Place
106 Aiden Percha MP 18.55 19.28 37.83 3
131 Holden Telehowski FP 19.14 19.25 38.39 5
121 Audie Poltorak BRICE 19.06 19.81 38.87 6
120 Luke Mikesell CK 19.71 19.43 39.14 8
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